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12 Chamada

Nivel

TECNICO

AMPLA vagas: (24)

#

1

10

11

12

13

N. Insc.

33264-90
33160-90
29740-90
32722-90
31868-90
33207-90
33376-90
31062-90
32749-90
32817-90
29875-90
33220-90

31060-90

Tipo
CONCOMITANTE

Nome Completo

GABRIELA RODRIGUES VARGAS
PALMIRA CONCEIcaO GOMES
LUCIANO FERREIRA DE MELO
EMILY DAVY SUAREZ GUZMAN
CARLA PEREIRA NOGUEIRA
CAMILA VIEIRA DA PAZ

INGRIDY MARIA DUARTE CABRAL
ORLANSO KELYSON TEIXEIRA LEITE
LUCAS GABRIEL VARGAS ASSIS
KELOLAINE DE SOUZA SILVA
ANDRESSA ISABELY LOUZADA
THIAGO DE AGUIAR MONTES
VANESSA HORTIZ RUIZ

Turno

MATUTINO

Média Geral
85
83.88
82.5
81.38
81.25
81.13
76.25
75.75
75.25
75
73.75
71.13

70.38
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Média Port.
87.5
90
79.67
81.5
80.5
81.75
77.5
75.25
75.75
80
72.5
67.75

71

Média Mat.
82.5
77.75
85.33
81.25
82
80.5
75
76.25
74.75
70

75
74.5

69.75

Modalidade

EAD

Dt. Nasc
24/08/1999
05/01/2000
24/08/1988
20/10/2000
13/02/2001
02/01/2001
12/01/2001
30/04/2001
03/12/2001
12/06/1999
16/06/2000
28/04/2001
22/02/2001

PCD

Cota

EP/AF1/PARDO
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

N. Insc.

33380-90
32740-90
31116-90
33298-90
32480-90
32258-90
31490-90
33251-90
32910-90
31050-90

32974-90
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Nome Completo

ISABELLY MARIA DUARTE CABRAL
DEIDIMILTON DIONATAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANA NICOLE ALVES DE SOUSA

DAVI JUSTINIANO

FELIPE DE SOUZA

VALBER JEDER RAMOS DO NASCIMENTO
SENDY FERREIRA FRANKE

LAERTE DA SILVA PEREIRA

RAFAEL LOPES CASTEDO

TAILYNE DA SILVA LOZADA

VALERIA JUSTINIANO

(C5) EP / AF1 / OE vagas: (3)

#

1

N. Insc.

32408-90

Nome Completo

AMANDA CAROLINI DA SILVA RIBEIRO *

() Candidato de outra cota remanejado para vaga remanescente.

(C3) EP / AF1 / PARDO vagas: (8)

#

N. Insc.

Nome Completo

(C2) EP / AF1 / PRETO vagas: (1)

Média Geral
70
67.13
67

66
65.38
65.25
64.63
64.5
64.48
62.63

62.5

Média Geral

59.73

Média Geral
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Média Port.
72.5
67.75
69
67.25
65
65.88
68.5
64
61.38
65.5

61.25

Média Port.

57.83

Média Port.

Média Mat.
67.5
66.5

65
64.75
65.75
64.63
60.75

65
67.58
59.75

63.75

Média Mat.

61.63

Média Mat.

Dt. Nasc
12/01/2001
04/03/2001
11/08/1999
08/06/2000
30/04/1999
07/05/2001
17/10/1991
14/03/1993
17/05/2000
09/08/1999
15/05/2000

Dt. Nasc

30/08/2000

Dt. Nasc

PCD

PCD

PCD

Cota

EP/AF1/0OE

EP/AF1/0E

Cota

Cota
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N. Insc. Nome Completo

(C4) EP / AF1 / INDIGENA vagas: (1)

#

N. Insc. Nome Completo

(C9) EP / AF2 / OE vagas: (3)

#

N. Insc. Nome Completo

(C7) EP / AF2 / PARDO vagas: (8)

#

N. Insc. Nome Completo

(Co) EP / AF2 / PRETO vagas: (1)

#

N. Insc. Nome Completo

(C8) EP / AF2 / INDIGENA vagas: (1)

#

N. Insc. Nome Completo

(C1) PCD vagas: (2)

#

N. Insc. Nome Completo
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Média Geral

Média Geral

Média Geral

Média Geral

Média Geral

Média Geral

Média Geral
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Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Dt

Dt

Dt

Dt

Dt

Dt

Dt

. Nasc

. Nasc

. Nasc

. Nasc

. Nasc

. Nasc

. Nasc

PCD

PCD

PCD

PCD

PCD

PCD

PCD

Cota

Cota

Cota

Cota

Cota

Cota

Cota
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